
S A N D W I C H E S

Served with a salad garnish on bloomer bread
(white/brown) or a baguette (white/malted wheat)

Gluten-free bread is also available - 
please ask when you order

S I D E S

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S

Served with a dressed side salad
Additional fillings £1.50 each

M A I N S

£2.90
£1.95
£1.60
£3.95
£1.25
£1.95
£3.10
£1.50

Coke & Diet Coke
Flavoured Bottled Water
Still / Sparkling Bottled Water
Large Sparkling Water
Glass of Milk
Glass of Orange / Apple Juice
Pressés
Juice Carton

C O L D  D R I N K S

Tea for One
Earl Grey for One
Fruit, Herbal & Green Teas
Filter Coffee for One
Cafétière for One
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Moccachino
Hot Chocolate

£2.70
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£3.35
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05
£2.05
£3.05
£3.25
£3.25

H O T  D R I N K S

£7.50
£8.95
£7.50
£7.25
£8.25
£7.75

Houmous with Carrot & Spring Onion
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress
Ham & Coleslaw
Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber

£8.50
£8.75
£8.50
£8.25
£8.25
£8.75

Houmous with Carrot & Spring Onion
Chilli Con Carne
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress 
Heinz Baked Beans
Cheddar Cheese  & Coleslaw

£4.25
£5.50
£4.25
£1.25

Chips
Cheesy Chips
Side Salad
Packet of Crisps

£5.50



£11.75





£9.75









£9.75









£11.50







£5.50







£10.25







£10.50







£11.50

Homemade Soup of the Day

Scrambled Egg & Smoked Salmon
Served on wholemeal toast

Fig and Goats Cheese Parcels
Figs with goats cheese and herbs,
wrapped in a filo parcel, served
with coleslaw and salad

BLT Baguette
Bacon, lettuce and tomato with
mayo, served with coleslaw
and salad garnish

Hot Sausage & Mustard Baguette 
Served with salad garnish and
chips

Toasted Cheese Scone
Served with soft cheese and
chutney

Nachos with Chilli Con Carne
Served with sour cream, guacamole
and melted cheese

Mixed Vegetarian Indian Platter
Served with mango chutney,
raita and poppadoms

Ham, Egg & Chips





We try to use local produce and suppliers wherever
we can, so our menu may be subject to change due

to availability.



Our food may contain allergens such as dairy,
nuts and gluten. If you have a food allergy,

intolerance or coeliac disease, please speak to our
staff about the ingredients in your food and drink

before you order.

B E E R S ,  L A G E R S
&  W I N E S

C A K E S  &  P A S T R I E S

We also serve a selection of cakes from
our counter, starting at £3.25




At a time when it was illegal to be
Catholic, and only boys received a

formal education, a group of
religious sisters established this

secret convent and were the first to
educate girls in the country. Our
house was the second school in

country.



 Today it is the oldest living convent
in all of the British Isles, it is the

main house of the worldwide order,
the Congregation of Jesus, and more

than 200 schools across the globe
can trace their beginnings to us.

YORK'S BEST KEPT
SECRET SINCE 1686

Discover more in our exhibition: 
Mon to Sat, 10am to 5pm (last entry at 4pm)

Adults £6, Concessions £4, Family £12

THE GUEST HOUSE

This beautiful historic building is also
home to an award-winning guest house.

For more information, please
speak to a member of our
reception team, visit our

website or scan the QR code:

£3.00



£7.95





£3.25

Scone with Butter
  
Scone with Jam, Clotted
Cream and Tea or Coffee

Toasted Teacake

Please speak to a member of staff for details
of our current wine and beer selection




Beers and Lagers from £4.50



Prosecco from £6.95



House Wines from £19.95 per bottle, £5.25
per glass (175ml)




 Small Bottles of Sauvignon Blanc,
Rosé or Merlot from £6.50


