

SANDWICHES

MAINS

THE BAR CONVENT

Living Heritage Centre

COLD DRINKS

Coke & Diet Coke	£2.90
Flavoured Bottled Water	£1.95
Still / Sparkling Bottled Water	£1.60
Large Sparkling Water	£3.95
Glass of Milk	£1.25
Glass of Orange / Apple Juice	£1.95
Pressés	£3.10
Juice Carton	£1.50

HOT DRINKS

Tea for One	£2.70
Earl Grey for One	£2.80
Fruit, Herbal & Green Teas	£2.80
Filter Coffee for One	£2.90
Cafétière for One	£3.35
Americano	£3.05
Latte	£3.05
Cappuccino	£3.05
Espresso	£2.05
Double Espresso	£3.05
Moccachino	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.25

Served with a salad garnish on bloomer bread (white/brown) or a baguette (white/malted wheat)

Houmous with Carrot & Spring Onion	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£8.95
Cheese & Tomato	£7.50
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress	£7.25
Ham & Coleslaw	£8.25
Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber	£7.75

Gluten-free bread is also available please ask when you order

JACKET POTATOES

Served with a dressed side salad Additional fillings £1.50 each

Houmous with Carrot & Spring Onion	£8.50
Chilli Con Carne	£8.75
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber	£8.50
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress	£8.25
Heinz Baked Beans	£8.25
Cheddar Cheese & Coleslaw	£8.75

SIDES

£4.25
£5.50
£4.25
£1.25

Homemade Soup of the Day	£5.50
Scrambled Egg & Smoked Salmon Served on wholemeal toast	£11.75
Fig and Goats Cheese Parcels Figs with goats cheese and herbs, wrapped in a filo parcel, served with coleslaw and salad	£9.75
BLT Baguette Bacon, lettuce and tomato with mayo, served with coleslaw and salad garnish	£9.75
Hot Sausage & Mustard Baguette Served with salad garnish and chips	£11.50
Toasted Cheese Scone Served with soft cheese and chutney	£5.50
Nachos with Chilli Con Carne Served with sour cream, guacamole and melted cheese	£10.25

Mixed Vegetarian Indian Platter

Served with mango chutney,

raita and poppadoms

Ham, Egg & Chips

£10.50

£11.50

CAKES & PASTRIES

We also serve a selection of cakes from our counter, starting at £3.25

Scone with Butter £3.00

Scone with Jam, Clotted £7.95

Cream and Tea or Coffee

Toasted Teacake £3.25

BEERS, LAGERS & WINES

Please speak to a member of staff for details of our current wine and beer selection

Beers and Lagers from £4.50

Prosecco from £6.95

House Wines from £19.95 per bottle, £5.25 per glass (175ml)

Small Bottles of Sauvignon Blanc, Rosé or Merlot from £6.50

We try to use local produce and suppliers wherever we can, so our menu may be subject to change due to availability.

Our food may contain allergens such as dairy, nuts and gluten. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease, please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.



YORK'S BEST KEPT SECRET SINCE 1686

At a time when it was illegal to be Catholic, and only boys received a formal education, a group of religious sisters established this secret convent and were the first to educate girls in the country. Our house was the second school in country.

Today it is the oldest living convent in all of the British Isles, it is the main house of the worldwide order, the Congregation of Jesus, and more than 200 schools across the globe can trace their beginnings to us.

Discover more in our exhibition: Mon to Sat, 10am to 5pm (last entry at 4pm) Adults £6, Concessions £4, Family £12

THE GUEST HOUSE

This beautiful historic building is also home to an award-winning guest house.

For more information, please speak to a member of our reception team, visit our website or scan the QR code:

